
Date sheet for Practical Examination       TIMING – 11 PM 

National Institute of Open schooling (NIOS) 

PRASHANT PUBLIC SCHOOL UDHAMPUR-070054     (APRIL 2024 Exam)  

Note – All Candidates are informed to attend practical examination as per the schedule 

given above.                              Principal 

S.No DATE & DAY 10th 12th 

1 11-03-24 Monday SCIENCE & TECH(212) HOME SCIENCE(321),COMP. SCIENCE(330) 

2 12-03-24 Tuesday CARNATIC SANGEET (243)   MASS COMM.(335), GEOGRAPHY(316) 

3 13-03-24 Wednesday HOME SCIENCE(216) PAINTING(332) 

4 14-03-24 Thursday PAINTING(225)  

5 15-03-24 Friday  MATHS(211) DATA ENTRY OPERATIONS(336) 

6 16-03-24 Saturday DATA ENTRY OPERATIONS(229) ENVIRONMENT SCIENCE (333) 

7 17-03-24 Sunday HINDUSTANI MUSIC (242)  

8 18-03-24 Monday  PHYSICAL EDUCATION & YOG(373) 

9 19-03-24 Tuesday 

CUTTING& TAILORING (605),DRESS 
MAKING (606),BEAUTY CULTURE & HAIR 
CARE (612),CERT. IN INIDIAN 
EMBROIDERY (628),  BEAUTY THERPY 
(640) 

 FOOD PROCESSING(358),CATERING 
MANAGEMENT(357),HOUSE KEEPING (356), HOTEL 
FRONT OFFICE OPERATION (360), PRESERVATION OF 
FRUITS & VEG. (363), WEB DESIGNING & DEVELOPMENT 
(622) 

10 23-03-24 Saturday  

HAIR CARE & STYLING (641), HAND & 
FOOT CARE (642), BAKERY & 
CONFECTIONARY (613), CERTIIFCATE IN 
BASIC COMPUTING (608), CERTIFICATE 
IN DESK TOP PUBLISHING (613), 
CERTIFICATE IN YOG (614), INIDAN SING 
LANGUAGE (230) 

YOG ASSISTANT (667), COMPUTER & OFFICE 
APPLICATION (631), DATE ENTRY OPERATIONS (632), 
WEB DEVELOPMENT (660), IT ESSENTIALS PC 
HARDWARE AND SOFTWARE (601), COMPUTER 
HARDWARE ASSEMBLY & MAIN. (663) 


